Data Sheet 3 -  Microbubble air separator – SS CVA
1
An Air (Deaerator) Separator.
Dimensions (mm)
Model No. A B C D F G
Tested
to
SS CVA-50 50 430 114 170 390 504 21 bar
SS CVA-65 65 430 120 170 384 504 21 bar
SS CVA-80 80 490 141 220 459 600 21 bar
SS CVA-100 100 490 154 220 446 600 21 bar
SS CVA-125 125 630 193 325 585 778 21 bar
SS CVA-150 150 630 207 325 571 778 21 bar
SS CVA-200 200 810 251 410 649 900 21 bar
SS CVA-250 250 880 303 510 835 1138 21 bar
SS CVA-300 300 1100 353 610 947 1300 21 bar
SS CVA-350 350 1500 406 770 1025 1431 21 bar
SS CVA-400   400 1500 432 770 1262 1694 21 bar
SS CVA-450   450 1750 495 920 1218 1713 21 bar
SS CVA-500 500 2000 595 1220 1230 1825 21 bar
2
Dearation  The Solution
The word Dearation describes the
removal of dissolved gases from liquids